A.G. A.C. Pett
1 1 164
2 2 22
3 3 481
4 1 1
5 1 174
6 1 473
7 2 168
8 1 494
9 2 10
10 3 147
11 2 153
12 3 8
13 4 1
14 3 34
15 4 142
16 5 178
17 6 171
18 2 165
19 4 173
20 1 163
21 3 7
22 5 136
23 4 180
24 2 3
25 3 145
26 5 183
27 1 497
28 7 158
29 6 21
30 1 187
31 6 12
32 2 9
33 7 42
34 5 23
35 3 191
36 8 492
37 7 181
38 8 166
39 8 137
40 6 495
41 9 27
42 7 169
43 8 44
4 9 179
45 10 155
46 4 19
47 1 182
48 1 24
499 10 2
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Nome
marco
cosimo
paolo
marco
gabriele
francesco
luigi
alberto
marco
claudio
paolo
carmelo
pasquale
antonio
simone
marco
riccardo
alessandro
marco
marika
luca
alessandro
riccardo
maria
angela
sergio
cristina
lorenzo
andrea
oriano
marco
enzo
giuseppe
andrea
elvio
francesco
nicola
marco
danilo
andrea
vincenzo
graziano
mirco
alessio
francesco
carlo
alessandro
luigi
giacomo

Cognome
rotelli
caviglioli
merlini
santucci
pasquini
sbordone
cheli
antonelli
bulleri
bruni
modesti
lo monaco
raganati
scalzo
piazzi
lippi
bosa

baldassarri

manetti

di benedetto

poggiani
milone
turi
merola
mazzoli
mori
gamberi
targioni
bussagli
chelini
pulcinelli
di nucci
scazzola
palmas
civilini
falchi
picciocchi
vinciarelli
marianelli
sozzi
rasulo
pepi
ferri

bonadonna

migliorini
spinelli

ammalati
casula
parolai

Societa
ymca
le panche castelquarto
cral mps
mens sana siena
atletica follonica
asd IV stormo
team marathon bike
circolo arci travale
atletica rivellino
asd cbs roma
avis piombino
asd atletica canicattAfA-
asa detur napoli
asd le ancelle
atletica follonica
team marathon bike
atletica costa d'argento
avis piombino
circolo arci travale
atletica costa d'argento
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd svicat
asd IV stormo
atletica costa d'argento
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
la fontanina ass. prom.
asd gs bellavista
atletica follonica
il gregge ribelle
atletica follonica
libero
asd gs bellavista
atletica costa d'argento
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
asd svicat
team marathon bike
circolo arci travale
asd gs bellavista
team marathon bike
asd ospita 2017
team marathon bike
il gregge ribelle
asd gs bellavista
atletica follonica
asd gs bellavista
circolo arci travale

Tempi
00:34:48
00:36:14
00:37:28
00:37:45
00:38:06
00:38:09
00:38:35
00:38:57
00:39:26
00:40:23
00:40:39
00:40:41
00:40:52
00:41:23
00:41:44
00:41:47
00:41:53
00:41:59
00:42:07
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:42:51
00:42:55
00:42:59
00:43:04
00:43:05
00:43:11
00:43:14
00:43:44
00:43:53
00:43:57
00:44:01
00:44:25
00:44:33
00:44:36
00:44:37
00:44:40
00:44:57
00:44:59
00:45:05
00:45:12
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:45:25
00:45:31
00:45:54
00:45:55
00:46:05
00:46:22

Media
03:52
04:02
04:10
04:12
04:14
04:14
04:17
04:20
04:23
04:29
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:36
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:43
04:43
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:58
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:06
05:06
05:07
05:09



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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177
15
170
157
188
154
172
41

156
16

149
33
476
195
151
186
14
36
20
189
31
39
192
159
150
194
175
13
32
38
152
139
143
37
26
28
487
196
40
30
25
160
140
35
29
18
184
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paolo
eleonora
mirco
roberto
antonio
andrea
renato
jari
giulio
gennaro
franco
nicola
alessio
azzurra
mirko
paolo
fausto
valentina
cheti
enrico
carlo
marcello
luciano
gabriele
marco
orlando
roberto
dalila
simone
giovanni
silvia
arrigo
enea
claudio
marco
lisa

alessandro
maria grazia

giuseppe

giancarlo
alfredo
bianca

massimo

cinzia
daniela
luigi

teresa

valdemaro

cinzia

tommaso

giannini
iannuzzi
falconi
scaffai
barrasso
pieri
goretti
marchetti
poggiani
guarente
galletti
cinci
baldini
frantellizzi
iannoto
accarigi
garosi
pompa
chelini
bertarelli
mattia
agnelli
annecchini
crociani
cinci
picchianti
targioni
de filippis
zeppo
formisano
bicocchi
ferroni
cosentino
verlezza
andreini
di lorenzo
francioni
nardini
palmeri
forconi

giovannetti

trionfi
moretti
bellini
mucciarelli
spaggiari
caligiuri
frezza
vescovini
ughes

team marathon bike
siena runners
team marathon bike
avis piombino
reale stato dei presidi
team marathon bike
track & field
pentasport valdelsa
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
circolo arci travale
asd i risorti buonconvento
circolo arci travale
asd cbs roma
eventsport asd
team marathon bike
podistica venturina terme
asd cbs roma
atletica follonica
team marathon bike
poggio al vento
uisp chianciano terme
team marathon bike
us nave
runcard
atletica costa d'argento
pol. oltrarno
asd cbs roma
team marathon bike
dif grosseto
track & field
podistica valdelsa
libero
c.a.piombino
a.s.d.le ancelle
atletica follonica
poggio al vento
fratellanza popolare di grassina
fratellanza popolare di grassina
fratellanza popolare di grassina
asd svicat
atletica dei gelsi
team marathon bike
il ponte scandicci
team marathon bike
team marathon bike
poggio al vento
fratellanza popolare grassina
avis zero positivo
oltrarno polisportiva

00:46:27
00:46:31
00:46:53
00:46:56
00:47:12
00:47:18
00:47:26
00:48:00
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:26
00:48:29
00:48:44
00:48:49
00:49:03
00:49:19
00:49:25
00:49:27
00:49:41
00:49:41
00:49:51
00:49:52
00:50:00
00:50:05
00:50:13
00:50:46
00:51:13
00:51:27
00:51:28
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:52:29
00:52:31
00:52:54
00:53:07
00:53:10
00:54:03
00:54:24
00:55:06
00:56:47
00:57:24
00:57:52
00:58:37
00:59:28
00:59:35
01:00:05
01:01:16
01:02:53
01:03:00
01:03:38

05:10
05:10
05:13
05:13
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:20
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:25
05:25
05:27
05:29
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:38
05:41
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:50
05:50
05:53
05:54
05:54
06:00
06:03
06:07
06:19
06:23
06:26
06:31
06:36
06:37
06:41
06:48
06:59
07:00
07:04



100
101
102
103

13 148
5 17
6 43
8 176

marco
concettina
sabrina

giuseppe

bruni

greco
cherubini

rosati

asd cbs roma
asd i risorti buonconvento
team marathon bike
torre del mangia

01:04:22
01:07:29
01:07:50
01:26:00

07:09
07:30
07:32
09:33



